LMo

A
LT
£ ,\va
&OM@Q
@N%&J/
. sO\ @% nV\
&J.\AS «/ A\@N\\V
%% s, "
@oNbo @@nv
So @0%\
0 76
o ««@
S

map

official

officiel

planC

dANOS




AEROPORT INTERNATIONAL &°}o}$

TS
INTERNATIONAL - :,\7304
AIRPORT 04

DORVAL

\

TTAWA 126 mi.
TORONTO 351 mi.
KINGSTON 182 mi.

DECARIE

Access roads to Montreal

and to MAN AND HIS WORLD

7

150 mi.
61 mi.

f

JEAN-TALON EE—

CAVENDISH

VALLEYFIELD 33 mi
MASSENA, .Y 75 i,

MERCIER
BRIDGE

LASALLE

\

HUNTINGDON 49 mi.

MALONE. N.Y. 81 m. Flewve Saint-Lawrent

D & St. Lawrence Rivers

PLATTSBURG. N.Y. 60 mi.
ALBANY, N.Y. 231 mi.
NEW YORK, N.Y. 382 mi.

SAINT-DONAT 70 mi.
JOLIETTE 47 mi.

=]
(4
<
o -
3
o 2
8 = w
cOTE-|[ STE-CATHEQ/ ; ol Jardins
Ne a b i
otanique
LACHINE i e
MARY
QUEEN MARY J SAINT - JOSEPH Bot !
Gardens -

OUEBEC 168 mi.
S-RIVIERES 85 mi.

Pare
LaFontaine
Park

SAINT - DENIS l

TAIN

R,

IVERSITY "
PARK

U

_AG"Q

nn

PE!

DEVL_A‘M
1

CITE DU H.

GRANBY 45 mi. 1 2
— SAINT-JEAN MAGOG 67 mi. = + d
BURLINGTO! - SHERBROOKE 95 mi MILLES MICES

=
L~

PONT JACQUES-CARTIER
BRIDGE

LA RONDE

SOREL 49 mi.

AVRE

ILE NOTRE - DAME

JACQIE

AUTOPARK

(-CARTIER

SAINT -LAMBERT

GRANBY 45 mi.
MAGOG 67 m
SHERBROOKE 95 mi.

SAINT -HUBERT

o7/

% DRUMMONDVILLE 61 mi.
1 0

QUEBEC 156 mi. \B

GASPE 585 mi. X

b

Plans par Cartographie Internationale Limitée
Coordonnatrice (Terre des Hommes) Thérése Bernard

1

Maps by International Cartography Limited
Coordinator (Man and His World) Thérése Bernard

2



ILE SAINTE-HELENE

Numéros de renvoi au plan

300 Place des Nations

301 Minirail Sainte-Héléne,
station ‘‘Place des Nations”’

303 Express station
“Place des Nations”

304 Arrivée des piétons

306 Fontaine des Cygnes

307 Lac des Cygnes

308 Place “‘International Nickel”

309 La Balade Sainte-Héléne,
arrét ‘‘Lac des Cygnes’”’

310 Photos 69

311 Belgique

312 URSS

313 Autriche

315 Jardin de repos
316 Espagne

317 Services

318 Iran

319 Montréal 327
319 Canada '67
320 L’Homme interroge I'univers

321 La Balade Sainte-Héléne,
arrét “Theme’’

323 La Balade Sainte-Héléne,
arrét “Point de vue du
Havre”

324 Soucoupe volante
325 Japon

326 Canadiana

327 Théatre des Marionnettes
328 Chine

330 Auditorium Du Pont
331 Place Polymer

332 Communications
333 Locorama

335 Centre du scoutisme
336 Administration

337 Jardin le Petit Prince
338 Le Petit Prince

340
341
342
343
344

346
347
348
349
350

351

352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360
362
363
364

365

366

367
368
370

372

373

Bureaux

Bureaux

Minirail Sainte-Hélene
Métro ““Sainte-Héléne”’

La Balade Sainte-Héléne et la

Balade parc Sainte-Héléne,
arrét “‘Métro”

LSD

Corée

Signé, Jeunesse
Service bancaire

Sécurité publique de
I"lle Sainte-Héléne

Stationnement réservé
Pique-nique
Administration
Administration
Administration

Services

Biosphere

Stade Sainte-Héléne

Le Jardin des sculptures
La Roseraie

Parc Hélene de Champlain

La Balade

Parc Sainte-Héléne,
arrét “‘Pavillon Héléne
de Champlain”
Pavillon Héléne de
Champlain

La Balade

Parc Sainte-Héléne, arrét
“Fort Sainte-Héléne”’
La Tour de Lévis

La Tour de Lévis
Casernes du Fort
Sainte-Héléne

La Balade

Parc Sainte-Héleéne,
arrét ““La Poudriere”

Théatre de la Poudriére

ILE SAINTE-HELENE

Key to Map Numbers

300 Place des Nations

< 301 Minirail Sainte-Héléne,
“Place des Nations” station

El
1 303 Express-Station

“Place des Nations”
304 Pedestrian arrival
306 Fountain of the Swans
307 Swan Lake
308 International Nickel Plaza

309 Sainte-Héléne Trailer Train
“Swan Lake’’ stop

310 Photos 69
311 Belgium
312 USSR

313 Austria

315 Rest Garden
316 Spain

317 Services
318 Iran

319 Montreal 327
319 Canada '67
320 Man the Explorer

321 Sainte-Héléne Trailer Train
g “Theme’’ stop

| 323 Sainte-Héléne Trailer Train
stop ‘““Harbor View Point’”’

' 324 Flying Saucer
325 Japan
326 Canadiana
327 Puppet Theatre
- 328 China
i 330 Du Pont Auditorium
: 331 Polymer Plaza
; 332 Communications
| 333 Locorama

¢ 335 Scout Centre

PErE P e

& 336 Administration

| 337 Petit Prince Garden

338
340
34
342
343
344

-t

346
347
348
349
350

351
352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360
362
363
364

365

366

367
368
370
372

373

Petit Prince

Offices

Offices

Sainte-Héléne Minirail
Métro “Sainte-Héléne’’
Sainte-Héléne Trailer Train

and Sainte-Héléne Park
Trailer Train “Métro’’ stop

POT

Korea

From Youth, with Love
Banking services

lle Sainte-Héléne
public safety

Reserved parking
Picnic grounds
Administration
Administration
Administration
Services

Biosphere

Stade Sainte-Héléne
Garden of Sculpture
The Rose Garden
Héléne de Champlain Park

Sainte-Hélene Park Trailer
Train ‘‘Hélene de Champlain
Pavilion” stop

Héléne de Champlain
Pavilion

Sainte-Héléne Park

Trailer Train stop

“‘Fort Sainte-Héléne”

La Tour de Lévis

La Tour de Lévis

Fort Sainte-Héléne Barracks
Sainte-Hélene Park Trailer
Train “‘La Poudriére” stop
La Poudriére Theatre



_L"‘

Wl

(AR T 7!

ILE SAINTE-HELENE
LA RONDE

: Fleuve Saint-Laurent
St.Lawrence River

Nl
b @
:
. : z
-
: i -
b o e 5. \\ S—
1. < = -
g : o PR

T EeTER e TN SR e e P e g o T oy TS / N % Ay Phe ‘ .
Fleuve Saint-Laurent ; ~ ; Lac des dauphins

St. Lawrence River

PONT DE LA CONCORDE

CONCORDIA BRIDGE

A
Aer
[

Lac des Cygnes

3aVYNY1dS3

&

WA \

DR

LE MAI
‘."

S 11

3

 Swan Lake N 0 N ‘ ‘ , G . S L ‘ b« S A | |
i DA ) y z N AN I / ¥ \ IR 4 1 : " ‘ 3 ; PV 1 o S o 3 1
= . A ' g | \ \ . : ) Y P | 517 ; ; | 8 4 % : / B B marina ’
) 3 g & Z . ) ; 3 H US = - V| bnd
N

- / 3 )

AL ¢ b

e~ 44 N

o \ Al

= ,
= /

/ /. X

304

J : 3 \ 4 ; -2 Z i ¢ ‘ N 287 J ‘ ¥ N 2 S0 4N o A \“Port Sathe-Heléne e
A - s 4 - / — - [ R ) Oy & = NN B ey
i arina

308

A
%ummn-t i BT e

P \ ~

N e @

i TR B

.'.’f
: i -5;{’;03' i

SAl| %—\\-———] B 20 L/
NTE HELENE ciRcL QJ—‘——‘%

/
i i LeMoyne Channel -
& DE L'EXPRESS J//¥

1IN e}ipasss BRIDGE

_BRIDGE OF THEISLES : S e N A T ‘ |
e % / : @
L L) : |
S e e |
: :
Chenal LeMoyne 8 PASSERELLE DU COSMOS COSMOS WALK 10 LeMoyne Channel 11 12 13 14




;i & ~ . !' 1§
. ; SR CARB ILE NOTRE-DAME
Saint Lawrence River L T | '

! , LeMoyne Channel

isisialnlalsls]

PASSERELLE DU COSMOS COSMOS
; L WALK
.

el

o

"' ‘.'I#w.';f‘il'

;TOLSTOI
5‘%47.

e

iy e i +ny s,

Lac des régates e S

e
% \vi"‘

>
VIADUC DE L'EXPRESS

liiﬁ‘(‘t‘(tfﬁéfi =

£\

EXPRESS VIADLU

e




LA RONDE

Numéros de renvoi au plan

500 Cour de triage de I'Express 528 Le Monde des Petits
502 Le Phare 529 Les Manéges
503 Fort Sainte-Héléne 530 La Féerie des Eaux
504 Station-service 531 La Promenade
505 Administration 532 Point de vue du Lac
506 La Balade 533 Les Maneges
Parc Sainte-Héléne, 534 La Balade La Ronde,
arrét “Jacques-Cartier” arrét ‘‘Les Maneges”
507 Entrepot 535 Gyrotron :
511 Pavillon Alcan 536 Entretien des manéges
(Cirque Marin Alcan) 537 Station-service
512 Pavillon Alcan 540 Le Téléférique, station
(Aquarium de Montréal) “‘Lac des Dauphins”
513 Express-station “‘La Ronde”’ 541 Le Village
514 La Balade 542 Les Mouillages
Parc Sainte-Héléne et 543 Minirail La Ronde,
La Balade La Ronde, station “Le Village”
arrét “Esplanade La Ronde” 544 La Balade La Ronde,
515 Minirail La Ronde, arrét “Le Village”
station ‘‘Pioneerland” 545 Le Jardin des Etoiles
517 Esplanade 546 L’Ecran vivant
518 Parc de I'Esplanade 547 La Spirale
519 Le Téléférique, 548 Entretien de la Marina
station ‘‘Esplanade” 549 Station-service
520 Sécurité publique et 550 Phare
Administration de La Ronde 551 Carrefour International
522 Rampe de lancement 552 La Mariniére
pyrotechnique 553 ‘“‘Port Sainte-Héléne”’
523 Lac des Dauphins 554 Bateau traversier
524 Fort Edmonton—Pioneerland 555 La Balade La Ronde,
525 La ‘“Pitoune” arrét “‘Cap-sur-Mer”’
526 La ‘‘Drave” 557 Héliport
527 Le Mail 558 Cap-sur-Mer
Key to Map Numbers
500 Express maintenance yard 529 Rides
502 The Lighthouse 530 Dancing Waters
503 Fort Sainte-Héléne 531 La Promenade
504 Service station 532 Lake View
505 Administration 533 Rides Centre
506 Sainte-Héléne Park 534 La Ronde Trailer Train
Trailer Train “Rides Centre” stop
‘“‘Jacques-Cartier” stop 535 Gyrotron
507 Warehouse 536 Rides Centre maintenance
511 Alcan Pavilion 537 Service station
(Alcan Dolphin Pool) 540 Sky Ride “‘Dolphin Lake"
512 Alcan Pavilion station
(Montreal Aquarium) 541 Le Village
513 Express-Station ‘‘La Ronde”’ 542 The Moorings
514 Sainte-Hélene Park 543 Minirail La Ronde,
Trailer Train and ‘““Le Village’ station
La Ronde Trailer Train 544 La Ronde Trailer Train
“La Ronde Esplanade” stop “Le Village” stop
515 Minirail La Ronde, 545 Garden of Stars
“Pioneerland” station 546 Living Screen
517 Esplanade 547 La Spirale
518 Esplanade Park 548 Marina maintenance
519 Sky Ride station “Esplanade’ 549 Service station
520 La Ronde public safety and 550 Plaza
administration 551 Carrefour international
522 Fireworks launching pad 552 Mariner’s Hollow
523 Dolphin Lake 993 Marina )
524 Fort Edmonton—Pioneerland 554 Ferry—Longueuil
525 Flume Ride 555 I:a Ronde Trallle’r'Traln stop
526 Timberland Seaward Point
527 The Mall 557 Helipot _
528 Children’s World 558 Seaward Point

22



ILE NOTRE-DAME

Numéros de renvoi au plan

400 Parc Notre-Dame

400 La Balade Parc Notre-Dame,
Arrét “Lagune”

401 Amphithéatre des Régates
402 Lac des Régates
403 Centre des Sports

442 ltalie

443 Sécurité publique

444 L’Homme multiplié

445 Le Collectionneur

447 Bulgarie

448 Canada—Amérique latine

404 L’Anse du Pécheur 450 Service bancaire

406 Sports 451 Humour

406 Katimavik 452 Calypso des Caraibes
407 Mon pays, c’est hiver 453 Ceylan

408 Québec
409 Canada Maritime

409 La Balade Parc Notre-Dame,
arrét ‘‘Canada”

410 Les Mormons

411 Minirail Notre-Dame,
station ‘‘Canada”

412 Place
413 Jardin de repos

454 Air et espace

456 Art d’aujourd’hui

457 Services

458 Vaporetto, arrét ‘“Afrique’’
459 Vaporetto, arrét “Banque”
460 Cinéma

461 Jardin de repos

462 Place d’Afrique

463 Place d’Afrique

414 Indiens du Canada

415 Art indien 464 Inde
416 Mosaique ethnique 465 Mexique
417 La Femme 466 Jardin
418 Jamaique 467 Maroc
419 lle Maurice 468 Tunisie
420 Igloo 469 Algérie

469 République arabe unie
470 Thailande

421 Place des Ingénieurs
422 Monde sous-marin

423 Haiti 471 Birmanie
424 Terrasse 472 Jardin de repos
425 France 473 Les Sermons de la Science

474 La Magie du Cirque
475 Pavillon du Judaisme
477 Services

478 Labyrinthe lll

427 Services

428 Vaporetto,
arrét ‘“Nations Unies”

429 Vaporetto, arrét “Theme”’

430 Israél 478 Tchécoslovaquie
431 Trinidad & Tobago 480 Petit Monde
et Grenade

481 Minirail Notre-Dame,

station ““Agriculture”
482 Interpol
483 Les Armes
487 L’étang de la Ferme
488 Cour de triage du Minirail
490 Sécurité publique de
I"lle Notre-Dame
493 La Mare au Diable

432 Minirail Notre-Dame,
station “Theme”’

433 Express-station
“lle Notre-Dame”’

435 Beffroi de la musique
435 Les belles d’autrefois
438 Arrivée des piétons
440 L’'Homme a I'oeuvre
441 Place du débarcadére

23

ILE NOTRE-DAME

Key to Map Numbers

400
400

401
402
403
404
406
406
407
408
409
409

410
411

412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
427
428

429
430
431

432

433

435
435
438
440

Notre-Dame Park

Notre-Dame Park
Trailer Train ““Lagoon” stop

Regatta Amphitheatre
Regatta Lake

Sports Centre
Fisherman’s Cove
Sports

Katimavik

The Face of Winter
Quebec

Maritime Canada

Notre-Dame Park
Trailer Train ‘“‘Canada’’ stop

Mormons

Minirail Notre-Dame
“‘Canada’” station

Plaza

Rest Garden
Indians of Canada
Indian Art

Ethnic Mosaic
Woman

Jamaica
Mauritius

Igloo

Engineers’ Plaza
Underwater World
Haiti

Terrace

France

Services

Vaporetto,
“United Nations’’ stop

Vaporetto, “Theme’ stop
Israel

Trinidad & Tobago
and Grenada

Minirail Notre-Dame,
“Theme” station

Express “lle Notre-Dame”’
station

Music Belfry

Cars of Yesteryear
Pedestrian arrival
Man the Producer

24

441
442
443
444
445
447
448
450
451
452
453
454
456
457
458
459
460
461

462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
469
470
471

472
473
474
475
477
478
478
480
481

482
483
487
488
490
493

Landing Plaza

Italy

Public safety

Multiple Man

The Collector

Bulgaria
Canada/Latin-America
Banking services
Humor

Caribbean Calypso
Ceylon

Aerospace

Art today

Services

Vaporetto, ‘‘Africa’ stop
Vaporetto, ‘‘Bank’’ stop
Cinéma

Rest Garden

Africa Place

Africa Place

India

Mexico

Garden

Morocco

Tunisia

Algeria

United Arab Republic
Thailand

Burma

Rest Garden
Sermons from Science
The Magic Circus
Judaism Pavilion
Services

Labyrinth Ill
Czechoslovakia

Small World

Minirail Notre-Dame,
““Agriculture’ station

Interpol

Weapons

Farmer’s Pond

Minirail maintenance yard
lle Notre-Dame public safety
Devil's Pond



INDEX ALPHABETIQUE DES PLANS

Administration 336, 340, 341, 353, 354,
355, 505

Air et espace 454

Algérie 469

Amérique latine, (Canada-) 448

Amphithéatre des régates (point de départ
des bateaux-croisieres) 401

Aquarium de Montréal 512

Armes, (les) 483

Art d’aujourd’hui 456

Art indien 415

Arrivée des piétons 304, 438

Auditorium Du Pont 330

Autriche 313

Bac (traversier de Longueuil au
Port Sainte-Héléne) 554
Balade, (arréts de la)
Métro Sainte-Héléne 344
Esplanade—La Ronde 517
lle Notre-Dame 430
Banques 349, 450
Beffroi de la musique 435
Belgique 311
Belles d’autrefois 435
Biosphére 358
Birmanie 471
Bulgarie 447

Calypso des Caraibes 452
Canada-Amérique latine 448
Canada Maritime 409

Canada 67 (film) 319
Canadiana 326

Cap-sur-Mer 558

Carrefour international 551
Casernes du fort Sainte-Héléne 370
Centre des sports 403

Centre du scoutisme 335
Ceylan 453

Chine (république de) 328
Cinéma 0

Collectionneur, (le) 445
Communications 332

Corée 347

Cour de triage de I'Express 500
Cour de triage du minirail 488

Dessins d’enfants (Signé, Jeunesse) 348

Ecran vivant (I') 546
Entrepot 507
Entretien du port Sainte-Héléne 548
Entretien des maneges 536
Espagne 316
Esplanade de La Ronde 517
Etang de la ferme 487
Express

tation lle Notre-Dame 433

Station La Ronde 513
Station Place des Nations 303

Féerie des eaux 530
Femme, (la) 417
Fontaine des Cygnes 306
Fort Edmonton—Pioneerland 524
Fort Sainte-Hélene 503
France 425
Gyrotron 535
Haiti 423
Héliport 557
Hiver (Mon pays, c'est I'’) 407
Homme multiplié (I') 444
Humour, (pavillon de I’) 451

Igloo 420

Ille Maurice 419

Inde 464

Indien, (Art) 415
Indiens du Canada 414
Interpol 482

Iran 318

Israél 430

Italie 442

Jamaique 418

Japon 325

Jardin 466

Jardins de repos 315, 413, 446, 461, 472
Jardin des Etoiles 545

Jardin des sculptures 360

Jardin du Petit Prince 337

Judaisme, (pavillon du) 475

Katimavik 406
Kiosque international 317

Labyrinthe Ill 478

Lac des Cygnes 307

Lac des Dauphins 523

Lac des régates 402

La “Drave’” 526

L'anse du pécheur 404

La “Pitoune” 525

La Poudriére (Théatre) 373
I'Ecran vivant 6

25

Le Petit Prince 338

Les Mouillages 542

L'Homme a I'oeuvre 440
L'Homme interroge I'univers 320
Locorama 333

LSD 346

Magie du Cirque, (la) 474
Mail, (le) 527

Maneges, (les) 529, 533
Mare au diable, (la) 493
Mariniere, (la) 552

Maroc

Métro, station Sainte-Héléne 343
Mexique 465

Minirail

Station Le Village 543
Station Pioneerland 515
Station Petit monde 481
Station Katimavik 411
Station Theme 432
Station métro Sainte-Hélene 342
Station Place des Nations 301
Mon pays, c’est I'hiver 407
Monde insolite, (le) 320
Monde des Petits, (le) 528
Monde, (Petit) 480
Monde sous-marin 422
Montréal 327 319
Mormons, (les) 410
Mosaique ethnique 416
Mouillages, (les) 542

Parc de I'Esplanade 518

Parc Héléne de Champlain 363
Parc Notre-Dame 400

Pavillon Alcan (Cirque marin) 511
Pavillon Alcan (Aquarium de
Montréal 512

Pavillon Héléne de Champlain 365
Petite monde 480

Phare, (le) 502

Photos 69 310

Pique-nique 400, 352

Places 412,550

Place d’Afrique 462, 463

Place des Ingénieurs 421

Place des Nations 300

Place du débarcadeére (arrét du bac) 441
Place du transport 434

Place International Nickel 308
Place Polymer 331

Point de vue du Lac 532

Port Sainte-Héléne 553
Pouponniére, (la) 354
Promenade, (la) 531

Québec 408

Rampe de lancement pyrotechnique 522
République Arabe Unie 469

République de Chine 328

Roseraie, (la) 362

Sécurité publique de I'ile
Notre-Dame 443, 490

Sécurité publique de I'ile
Sainte-Héléne 350

Sécurité publique et administration de La
Ronde

Sermons de la Science (les) 473

Services A 427

Services B 457

Services C 477

Services D 357

Services E 317

Signé, Jeunesse 348

Soucoupe volante 324

Spirale, (la) 547

Sports 406

Stade Sainte-Héléne 359

Stationnement réservé 351

Stations-service 486, 504, 537, 549

Tchécoslovaquie 478
Téléférique
Station Esplanade 519
Station Lac des Dauphins 540
Terminus d’autobus La Ronde 508
Terrasses 424, 443, 479
Thailande 470
Théatre des Marionnettes 327
Théatre de la Poudriere 373
Tour de Lévis, (la) 367, 368
Traversier (du Port Sainte-Hélene a
Longueuil) 554
Trinidad, Tobago & Grenade 431
Tunisie 468

URSS 312
Village, (le) 541

Vaporetto, arrét théme (ile
Notre-Dame) 429

ALPHABETICAL MAP INDEX

Administration offices 336, 340, 341,
353, 354, 355, 505

Aerospace 454

Africa Place 462, 463

Alcan Pavilion (Alcan Dolphin Pool) 511

Alcan Pavilion (Montreal Aquarium) 512

Algeria 469

Art Today 456

Austria 313

Banking Services 349, 450
Belfry (Music) 435

Belgium 311

Biosphere 358

Bulgaria 447

Burma 471

Bus Terminal—La Ronde 508

Canada/Latin-America 448
Canada 67 319
Canadiana 326
Caribbean Calypso 452
Carrefour international 551
Cars of Yesteryear 435
Ceylon 453

Chigren's drawings (From Youth, with
Love) 34

Children’s World 528
China, Republic of 328
Cinéma 460

Collector, (the) 445
Communications 332
Czechoslovakia 478

Dancing Waters 530
Dewil's Pond 493
Dolphin Lake 523

Du Pont Auditorium 330

Engneers’ Plaza 421
Esplanade 517
Esplanade Park 518
Ethmic Mosaic 416
Express maintenance yard 500
Express stations
Be Notre-Dame 433
LaRonde 513
Slace des Nations 303

Face of Winter, (the) 407
Farmer's Pond 487

Ferry 554

Fr=works firing pad 522
=anerman's Cove (Ferry boat stop) 404
Fwng Saucer 324

Pume ride 525

Sor Edmonton (Pioneerland) 524
Fort Sainte-Héléne

For Sainte-Hélene Barracks 370
Fountain of the Swans 306
France 425

From Youth, with Love 348

Garden 466

Garden of Sculpture 360
Garden of Stars 545
Gyrotron 535

Haii 423

=eene de Champlain Pavilion 365
=2'ene de Champlain Park 363
Heliport 557

Humor Pavilion 451

oo 420
I’z Notre-Dame public safety 490
e Sainte-Héléne public safety 350
india 484
Indians of Canada 414
Indian Art 415
International Nickel Plaza 308
International Bandshell 317
Interpol 482
Iran 318
lsrael 430
ltaly 442

Katimavik 406
Korea 347

Labyrinth lll 478

Lake View 532

Landing Plaza (Nowhere cruise and
ferryboat stop) 441

Lz Poudriére Theatre 373

Lz Ronde public safety and
administration 520

Latin-America, (Canada-) 448

Le Petit Prince Garden 337
Le Petit Prince 338
Lighthouse, (the) 502
Living Screen 546
Locorama 333
Magic Circus 474
Mall, (the) 527
Man the Explorer 320
Man the Producer 440
Marina, (the) 553
Marina maintenance 548
Mariner's Hollow 552
Maritime Canada 409
Mauritius 419
Métro station—lle Sainte-Hélene 343
Mexico 465
Minirail maintenance yard 488
Minirail stations:
Small World 481
Katimavik 411
Le Village 543
Métro Sainte-Hélene 342
Pioneerland 515
Place des Nations 301
Theme lle Notre-Dame 432
Montreal 327 319
Moorings, (the) 542
Morocco 467
Mormons 410
Music Belfry 435
Multiple Man 444

Notre-Dame Park 400
Nursery (baby care) 354

Parking (reserved) 351

Pavilion Héléne de Champlain 365

Pedestrian arrival—lle Notre-Dame 438

Pedestrian arrival—lle Sainte-Hélene 304

Photos 69 310

Picnic grounds 352, 400

Pioneerland 524

Place des Nations 300

Plazas 412, 550

Polymer Plaza 331

POT 346

Promenade, (la) 531

Public Safety 350, 443, 490, 520

Puppet Theatre 327

Quebec 408

Regatta Amphitheatre 401

Regatta Lake

Rest Garden—lle Sainte-Héléene 315

Rest Gardens—Ille Notre-Dame 413, 446,
461, 472

Rides Centre 529, 533

Rides Centre maintenance 536

Rose Garden 362

Scout Centre 335
Seaward Point 558
Sermons from Science 473
Service stations 405, 484, 504, 537, 548
Services A 427
Services B 457
Services C 477
Services D 357
Services E 317
Sky Ride stations:
Dolphin Lake 540
Esplanade 519
Small World 480
Spain 316
Spirale, (la) 547
Sports Centre 403
Sports Pavilion 406
Stade Sainte-Héléne 359
Swan Fountain 306
Swan Lake 307
Terraces 424, 443, 479
Thailand 470
Theatre (La Poudriére) 373
The Collector 445
Timberland 526
Tour de Lévis 367, 368
Trailer train stops
Métro—lle Sainte-Héléne 344
Esplanade—La Ronde 517
lle Notre-Dame 430
Transportation plaza 434
Trinidad & Tobago and Grenada 431
Tunisia 468
Underwater World 422
United Arab Republic 469
USSR 312
Vaporetto—Theme—Ile Notre-Dame 429
Village, (le) 541
Warehouse 507
Weapons 483
Winter, (The Face of) 407
World, (Small) 480
Woman 417

26



	Untitled-10
	Untitled-15
	Untitled-16
	Untitled-6
	Untitled-7
	Untitled-8
	Untitled-9

